
Mount Vernon Invitational
Boys 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hemsptead                      1    3    4    5   11   13   19   =  24      17:24      0:58
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2    8   15   16   17   21   25   =  58      17:52      1:11
    3   Vinton Shellsburg             10   23   24   26   29   31   37   = 112      18:40      1:17
    4   Benton Community               7   27   28   33   39   45   49   = 134      18:54      1:58
    5   Center Point-Urbana            6   20   35   43   44   47   54   = 148      19:04      2:25
    6   Davenport North               14   22   41   52   55   57   61   = 184      19:37      2:38
    7   Waverly-Shell Rock            18   36   42   46   48   51   56   = 190      19:38      2:03
    8   Springville-Central City       9   30   38   65   73   75   76   = 215      20:28      6:18
    9   Columbus Community            12   32   64   68   69   70   74   = 245      20:50      5:10
   10   West Delaware                 34   50   53   59   62   63   66   = 258      20:35      1:52
   11   Louisa Muscatine              40   58   60   67   71   72        = 296      21:30      3:46

 Incomplete Teams:  West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ryan Strauss                 SR    Hemsptead                         16:52      5:26
      2       2   Jack Young                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:04      5:30
      3       3   Isaac Slagel                 SR    Hemsptead                         17:26      5:37
      4       4   Adam Mueller                 JR    Hemsptead                         17:26      5:37
      5       5   Joey Schultz                 JR    Hemsptead                         17:27      5:37
      6       6   Wyatt Gatrost                SR    Center Point-Urbana               17:34      5:39
      7       7   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  17:35      5:39
      8       8   Chase McLaughlin             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:41      5:41
      9       9   Sam Lorimer                  JR    Springville-Central City          17:50      5:44
     10      10   Cole Tharp                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 17:50      5:44
     11      11   Austin Pfiffner              SR    Hemsptead                         17:50      5:45
     12      12   Josh Keller                  SR    Columbus Community                18:02      5:48
     13      13   Adam Kuenner                 JR    Hemsptead                         18:08      5:50
     14      14   Matt Dibbern                 FR    Davenport North                   18:10      5:51
     15      15   Zach Krogmann                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:10      5:51
     16      16   Jeremy Krogmann              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:11      5:51
     17      17   Peyton Wilch                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:15      5:52
     18      18   Eamonn McCullough            SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:17      5:53
     19      19   Luke Ellert-Beck             SR    Hemsptead                         18:21      5:55
     20      20   Kevin Ockenfels              SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:22      5:55
     21           David Holesinger             FR    Hemsptead                         18:22      5:55
     22      21   Thatcher Krob                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:29      5:57
     23      22   Zach Schocker                SO    Davenport North                   18:39      6:00
     24      23   Jonah Blix                   SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:45      6:02
     25      24   Scott Wirth                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:49      6:03
     26      25   Kaden Kilburg                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:51      6:04
     27      26   Cole Smith                   JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:52      6:04
     28      27   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  18:59      6:07
     29      28   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  19:00      6:07
     30           Ben Hermiston                FR    Hemsptead                         19:00      6:07
     31           Liam Conroy                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:01      6:07
     32      29   Nolan Haisman                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:06      6:09
     33      30   Caleb Christiansen           FR    Springville-Central City          19:09      6:10
     34      31   Connor Bendull               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:09      6:10
     35      32   Adrian Santos                SR    Columbus Community                19:11      6:10
     36           Josh Zimmerman               JR    Hemsptead                         19:12      6:11
     37           Jacob Feldman                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:13      6:11
     38      33   Zach Steffen                 SR    Benton Community                  19:23      6:14
     39      34   Noah Crumpton                SO    West Delaware                     19:27      6:15
     40      35   Noah Dierks                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:27      6:16
     41           David Wolfe                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:27      6:16
     42      36   Reese Wilson                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:28      6:16
     43      37   Quinton Guenther             SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:28      6:16
     44      38   Garrett Wolf                 SR    Springville-Central City          19:32      6:17
     45      39   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  19:33      6:17
     46           Chandler Dolan               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:33      6:18
     47           Kyle Jorgensen               SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:35      6:18
     48           Payton Bahl                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:37      6:19
     49           Ben McGuire                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:43      6:21
     50           Kai Walberg                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:44      6:21
     51      40   Ben Chapman                  SR    Louisa Muscatine                  19:49      6:23
     52           Zach Lewis                   FR    Hemsptead                         19:50      6:23
     53           Garrett Herring              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:51      6:23
     54      41   Justus Moss                  JR    Davenport North                   19:53      6:24
     55      42   Sam Kepford                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:55      6:24
     56      43   Bradan Hansen                SR    Center Point-Urbana               19:55      6:25
     57           Nolan Welbes                 SO    Hemsptead                         19:56      6:25
     58      44   Jed Wyse                     FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:59      6:26
     59           Jackson Meeker               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:02      6:27
     60      45   Blaine Volesky               SO    Benton Community                  20:04      6:27
     61           Matt Schatz                  FR    Hemsptead                         20:05      6:28
     62      46   Luke Stromberg               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:12      6:30
     63           Ben Eden                     JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:16      6:31
     64      47   Chad Bryant                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:16      6:32
     65           Cooper Siebrecht             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:20      6:33
     66      48   Chris Njus                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:20      6:33
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     67           Casey Funk                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:21      6:33
     68           Sean Reilly                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:23      6:34
     69      49   Sam Lavin                    SO    Benton Community                  20:25      6:34
     70      50   Brady Carroll                SO    West Delaware                     20:26      6:34
     71      51   Keaton Hughes                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:27      6:35
     72           Max Abodeely                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:28      6:35
     73           Navon Dunlap                 SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:28      6:35
     74           Nolan Hendrickson            SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:31      6:36
     75      52   Marechal Childe              SO    Davenport North                   20:35      6:38
     76           Connor Gudenkauf             SO    Hemsptead                         20:36      6:38
     77           Garrett Welch                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:39      6:39
     78      53   Christian Schnieders         SR    West Delaware                     20:39      6:39
     79      54   Cam Hasleiet                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:40      6:39
     80           Wes Haefner                  SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:47      6:42
     81      55   Logan Anderson               SO    Davenport North                   20:48      6:42
     82           Max Gordon                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:54      6:44
     83      56   Adam Hein                    FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:55      6:44
     84           Nick Poggemiller             FR    Hemsptead                         20:57      6:44
     85      57   Alex Belzer                  SR    Davenport North                   20:59      6:45
     86      58   Jon Van Sickle               SR    Louisa Muscatine                  21:01      6:46
     87           Alex Dick                    JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:03      6:47
     88      59   Keegan Kolbet                SO    West Delaware                     21:04      6:47
     89      60   Davis Hunt                   JR    Louisa Muscatine                  21:04      6:47
     90      61   Brik Ridenhour               JR    Davenport North                   21:04      6:47
     91           Matt Andreesen               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:05      6:47
     92           Tony Garcia                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:06      6:47
     93           Ryan Ehlinger                SO    Hemsptead                         21:06      6:48
     94           Brandon Xicon                SO    Hemsptead                         21:07      6:48
     95           Alex Stephens                SR    Center Point-Urbana               21:08      6:48
     96           Trent Sivola                 FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:10      6:49
     97           Tyler Hekel                  SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:13      6:50
     98           Chris Grice                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:13      6:50
     99      62   Austin Pettlon               JR    West Delaware                     21:18      6:51
    100           Sean Bradley                 FR    Hemsptead                         21:21      6:52
    101      63   Jacob Vandermeer             SR    West Delaware                     21:22      6:53
    102           Jacob Thomas                 SR    Benton Community                  21:25      6:54
    103      64   Marc Estrada                 SO    Columbus Community                21:26      6:54
    104           Alex Ahlrichs                JR    Hemsptead                         21:27      6:54
    105           Ryan Cherry                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:28      6:54
    106           Joe Timm                     SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:28      6:55
    107           Carl Gerhold                 JR    Benton Community                  21:30      6:55
    108           Tyler Schnell                FR    Center Point-Urbana               21:32      6:56
    109           Gage Hartl                   SR    Benton Community                  21:33      6:56
    110           Simon Carlson                FR    Benton Community                  21:36      6:57
    111           Micah Hiner                  SR    Benton Community                  21:38      6:58
    112           Caiden Hauser                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:38      6:58
    113           Collin Poesch                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:38      6:58
    114      65   Brady Barner                 SR    Springville-Central City          21:39      6:58
    115           Nick Leopold                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:40      6:58
    116           Jackson Meyer                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:42      6:59
    117           Matt Karr                    SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:44      7:00
    118           Marco Tena                   SR    West Liberty                      21:44      7:00
    119      66   Ben Litterer                 SO    West Delaware                     21:44      7:00
    120           Bruce Authier                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:44      7:00
    121           Zach Hirst                   FR    Davenport North                   21:49      7:01
    122           Justin Light                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:50      7:02
    123           Mitchell Kragenbrink         SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:54      7:03
    124           Conner Miracle               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:58      7:04
    125           William Stender              SO    Hemsptead                         21:58      7:04
    126           Roland Ten Hoeve             FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:02      7:06
    127      67   Brandon Wilson               SO    Louisa Muscatine                  22:03      7:06
    128           Juan Malagon                 SR    West Liberty                      22:04      7:06
    129           Alex Linderwell              JR    West Delaware                     22:05      7:07
    130           Nathaniel Caldwell           FR    Benton Community                  22:11      7:08
    131           Nick Torrey                  FR    Hemsptead                         22:11      7:08
    132           Ethan Young                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:11      7:09
    133           Marvin Oberbroeckling        FR    Hemsptead                         22:12      7:09
    134           Nathan Wells                 SO    Benton Community                  22:12      7:09
    135           Sam Wu                       JR    Hemsptead                         22:15      7:10
    136           Logan Hadsall                SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:16      7:10
    137           Timmy Hall                   SO    Benton Community                  22:19      7:11
    138      68   Tucker Morrison              JR    Columbus Community                22:19      7:11
    139           Tristan Voelker              SO    West Delaware                     22:21      7:12
    140           Sean Bauer                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:21      7:12
    141           Tim Robertson                FR    Hemsptead                         22:22      7:12
    142           Blake Lindsay                JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:22      7:12
    143           Brody Folkerts               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:23      7:12
    144           Andrew Rucker                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:25      7:13
    145           Adison Steinford             JR    Benton Community                  22:27      7:14
    146           Caden Eskelsen               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:27      7:14
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    147           Brent Downs                  JR    West Delaware                     22:30      7:15
    148           Kyle Kueker                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:30      7:15
    149           Andrew Riffel                SR    Hemsptead                         22:31      7:15
    150           Jacob Routier                JR    West Delaware                     22:33      7:16
    151           Connor Kaufmann              FR    Hemsptead                         22:34      7:16
    152           Austin Goddard               SR    West Liberty                      22:40      7:18
    153           Jack Quin                    SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:44      7:19
    154           Bryar Pedersen               SR    Benton Community                  22:45      7:19
    155           Sam Sutter                   SO    Hemsptead                         22:47      7:20
    156           Josh Parbs                   JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:48      7:20
    157           Maxfield Coenen              SO    Hemsptead                         22:51      7:21
    158           Bryant Patterson             FR    Hemsptead                         22:52      7:22
    159           Russell Atwood               FR    Benton Community                  22:58      7:24
    160           Spencer Sahu                 JR    Benton Community                  22:58      7:24
    161           Owen Egolf                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:02      7:25
    162           Charley Cooling              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:05      7:26
    163           Beckett Christensen          SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:09      7:27
    164           Kort Johnson                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:10      7:28
    165      69   J.D. Lekwa                   JR    Columbus Community                23:13      7:28
    166           Cobe Siebrecht               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:15      7:29
    167           Jeremy Ferguson              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:16      7:29
    168           Leyton Taylor                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:20      7:31
    169      70   Erick Cantarero              JR    Columbus Community                23:22      7:31
    170           Jordan Gomes                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:24      7:32
    171           Larry Fregusson              SO    Davenport North                   23:32      7:35
    172           Isaiah Jack                  JR    Davenport North                   23:33      7:35
    173      71   Landon Walsh                 SR    Louisa Muscatine                  23:35      7:35
    174           Doug Beisker-Olson           JR    Hemsptead                         23:37      7:36
    175      72   Dylan Lawrence               SO    Louisa Muscatine                  23:38      7:36
    176           Andrew Schneider             JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:40      7:37
    177           Nathan Hummel                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:44      7:38
    178           Brandon Doser                FR    Hemsptead                         23:45      7:39
    179           Garrett King                 SO    Benton Community                  23:48      7:40
    180           Will Staudt                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:53      7:41
    181           Kody Vogt                    FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:55      7:42
    182           Daniel Woods                 FR    West Delaware                     23:59      7:43
    183           Daniel Feldhake              JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:02      7:44
    184           Kam Korsmo                   JR    Benton Community                  24:06      7:45
    185           Conner Faga                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:06      7:45
    186      73   Austin Smith                 FR    Springville-Central City          24:08      7:46
    187           Brennan Bladel               SR    Davenport North                   24:11      7:47
    188           Derek Hollister              SO    Benton Community                  24:11      7:47
    189           Jacob Gasper                 SR    West Delaware                     24:14      7:48
    190      74   Robert Conaway               SO    Columbus Community                24:14      7:48
    191           Tyler Smith                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:15      7:48
    192           Wyatt Peterson               FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:16      7:49
    193           Isaac Johnson                JR    West Delaware                     24:17      7:49
    194           Barett Shaw                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:22      7:51
    195           Mitchell Bos                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:25      7:51
    196           Preston Johnson              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:25      7:52
    197           Zach Mohling                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:27      7:52
    198           Charles Chihak               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:29      7:53
    199           Sam Krapfl                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:30      7:53
    200           Patrick Conway               FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:36      7:55
    201           Marshall Gonnerman           FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:38      7:56
    202           Nathan Ewest                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:41      7:57
    203           Adam Ernsting                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:53      8:00
    204           Daniel Riffel                SO    Hemsptead                         24:55      8:01
    205           James Spurlock               SO    Columbus Community                25:01      8:03
    206           Trey Lantzky                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:03      8:04
    207           Noah George                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               25:13      8:07
    208           Jared Rutkowski              FR    Hemsptead                         25:15      8:08
    209           Cade Schnepp                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               25:19      8:09
    210      75   Jp Kane                      JR    Springville-Central City          25:26      8:11
    211      76   Logan Heath                  JR    Springville-Central City          25:31      8:13
    212           Cole Turnis                  FR    West Delaware                     25:35      8:14
    213           Issac Vogt                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 25:42      8:16
    214           Jaedon Foreman               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:55      8:21
    215           Connor Myers                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               26:17      8:28
    216           Caleb Zehr                   SO    West Delaware                     26:28      8:31
    217           Seth Abkemeier               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:28      8:31
    218           Nathan Wade                  SO    Springville-Central City          26:47      8:37
    219           Adam Monoghan                FR    West Delaware                     26:54      8:39
    220           Colston Neilson              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 26:55      8:40
    221           Ryan Phillips                FR    West Delaware                     27:01      8:42
    222           Caleb Borrett                FR    Center Point-Urbana               27:12      8:45
    223           Matt Niec                    FR    Center Point-Urbana               27:26      8:50
    224           Luke Tobin                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:27      8:50
    225           Jacob Burrow                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:53      8:58
    226           Zach Denton                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:53      8:59
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    227           Chris Cannon                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               29:12      9:24
    228           Thomas Kenealy               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:14      9:25
    229           Daniel Esser                 SO    Hemsptead                         29:16      9:25
    230           Ben Manternach               JR    West Delaware                     30:23      9:47
    231           Spencer Kluesner             FR    West Delaware                     30:24      9:47
    232           Rj Liptak                    FR    Hemsptead                         30:53      9:56
    233           Brett Tigges                 FR    Hemsptead                         30:59      9:58
    234           Chase Wheeler                SO    Columbus Community                31:11     10:02
    235           Brandon Lochner              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               32:50     10:34
    236           Ian Schaufenbuel             JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                34:01     10:57
    237           Brent Scott                  FR    Davenport North                   35:02     11:17
    238           Trevor Kane                  SR    Davenport North                   36:20     11:42
    239           Noah Briones                 FR    Columbus Community                41:57     13:30
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Boys 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hemsptead                         Score =   24
    1    Ryan Strauss, SR               16:52  5:26
    3    Isaac Slagel, SR               17:26  5:37
    4    Adam Mueller, JR               17:26  5:37
    5    Joey Schultz, JR               17:27  5:37
   11    Austin Pfiffner, SR            17:50  5:45
   13    Adam Kuenner, JR               18:08  5:50
   19    Luke Ellert-Beck, SR           18:21  5:55
         David Holesinger, FR           18:22  5:55
         Ben Hermiston, FR              19:00  6:07
         Josh Zimmerman, JR             19:12  6:11
         Zach Lewis, FR                 19:50  6:23
         Nolan Welbes, SO               19:56  6:25
         Matt Schatz, FR                20:05  6:28
         Connor Gudenkauf, SO           20:36  6:38
         Nick Poggemiller, FR           20:57  6:44
         Ryan Ehlinger, SO              21:06  6:48
         Brandon Xicon, SO              21:07  6:48
         Sean Bradley, FR               21:21  6:52
         Alex Ahlrichs, JR              21:27  6:54
         William Stender, SO            21:58  7:04
         Nick Torrey, FR                22:11  7:08
         Marvin Oberbroeckling, FR      22:12  7:09
         Sam Wu, JR                     22:15  7:10
         Tim Robertson, FR              22:22  7:12
         Andrew Riffel, SR              22:31  7:15
         Connor Kaufmann, FR            22:34  7:16
         Sam Sutter, SO                 22:47  7:20
         Maxfield Coenen, SO            22:51  7:21
         Bryant Patterson, FR           22:52  7:22
         Doug Beisker-Olson, JR         23:37  7:36
         Brandon Doser, FR              23:45  7:39
         Daniel Riffel, SO              24:55  8:01
         Jared Rutkowski, FR            25:15  8:08
         Daniel Esser, SO               29:16  9:25
         Rj Liptak, FR                  30:53  9:56
         Brett Tigges, FR               30:59  9:58

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   58
    2    Jack Young, JR                 17:04  5:30
    8    Chase McLaughlin, JR           17:41  5:41
   15    Zach Krogmann, JR              18:10  5:51
   16    Jeremy Krogmann, JR            18:11  5:51
   17    Peyton Wilch, SR               18:15  5:52
   21    Thatcher Krob, SO              18:29  5:57
   25    Kaden Kilburg, SO              18:51  6:04
         Liam Conroy, JR                19:01  6:07
         Jacob Feldman, SR              19:13  6:11
         David Wolfe, FR                19:27  6:16
         Chandler Dolan, SR             19:33  6:18
         Payton Bahl, SO                19:37  6:19
         Ben McGuire, SO                19:43  6:21
         Kai Walberg, SR                19:44  6:21
         Garrett Herring, SO            19:51  6:23
         Jackson Meeker, FR             20:02  6:27
         Cooper Siebrecht, SO           20:20  6:33
         Sean Reilly, SR                20:23  6:34
         Max Abodeely, FR               20:28  6:35
         Garrett Welch, SO              20:39  6:39
         Tony Garcia, JR                21:06  6:47
         Chris Grice, SO                21:13  6:50
         Joe Timm, SR                   21:28  6:55
         Caiden Hauser, SR              21:38  6:58
         Nick Leopold, SO               21:40  6:58
         Justin Light, JR               21:50  7:02
         Mitchell Kragenbrink, SR       21:54  7:03
         Caden Eskelsen, FR             22:27  7:14
         Owen Egolf, JR                 23:02  7:25
         Beckett Christensen, SO        23:09  7:27
         Cobe Siebrecht, FR             23:15  7:29
         Jeremy Ferguson, FR            23:16  7:29
         Preston Johnson, FR            24:25  7:52
         Charles Chihak, SR             24:29  7:53
         Sam Krapfl, JR                 24:30  7:53
         Connor Myers, FR               26:17  8:28
         Chris Cannon, FR               29:12  9:24
         Brandon Lochner, SO            32:50 10:34

  3) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =  112
   10    Cole Tharp, SO                 17:50  5:44
   23    Jonah Blix, SR                 18:45  6:02
   24    Scott Wirth, JR                18:49  6:03
   26    Cole Smith, JR                 18:52  6:04
   29    Nolan Haisman, FR              19:06  6:09
   31    Connor Bendull, JR             19:09  6:10
   37    Quinton Guenther, SR           19:28  6:16
         Kyle Jorgensen, SR             19:35  6:18
         Ben Eden, JR                   20:16  6:31
         Casey Funk, FR                 20:21  6:33
         Navon Dunlap, SR               20:28  6:35
         Nolan Hendrickson, SR          20:31  6:36
         Wes Haefner, SO                20:47  6:42
         Max Gordon, FR                 20:54  6:44
         Alex Dick, JR                  21:03  6:47
         Matt Andreesen, SO             21:05  6:47
         Trent Sivola, FR               21:10  6:49
         Tyler Hekel, SO                21:13  6:50
         Jackson Meyer, SO              21:42  6:59
         Matt Karr, SO                  21:44  7:00
         Bruce Authier, SO              21:44  7:00
         Conner Miracle, JR             21:58  7:04
         Charley Cooling, FR            23:05  7:26
         Kort Johnson, SO               23:10  7:28
         Kody Vogt, FR                  23:55  7:42
         Barett Shaw, JR                24:22  7:51
         Mitchell Bos, SO               24:25  7:51
         Issac Vogt, FR                 25:42  8:16
         Colston Neilson, FR            26:55  8:40

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  134
    7    Eli Miller, SR                 17:35  5:39
   27    Patrick Gorkow, SO             18:59  6:07
   28    Keaton Kline, SR               19:00  6:07
   33    Zach Steffen, SR               19:23  6:14
   39    Julian Wilson, SR              19:33  6:17
   45    Blaine Volesky, SO             20:04  6:27
   49    Sam Lavin, SO                  20:25  6:34
         Jacob Thomas, SR               21:25  6:54
         Carl Gerhold, JR               21:30  6:55
         Gage Hartl, SR                 21:33  6:56
         Simon Carlson, FR              21:36  6:57
         Micah Hiner, SR                21:38  6:58
         Nathaniel Caldwell, FR         22:11  7:08
         Nathan Wells, SO               22:12  7:09
         Timmy Hall, SO                 22:19  7:11
         Adison Steinford, JR           22:27  7:14
         Bryar Pedersen, SR             22:45  7:19
         Russell Atwood, FR             22:58  7:24
         Spencer Sahu, JR               22:58  7:24
         Garrett King, SO               23:48  7:40
         Kam Korsmo, JR                 24:06  7:45
         Derek Hollister, SO            24:11  7:47

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  148
    6    Wyatt Gatrost, SR              17:34  5:39
   20    Kevin Ockenfels, SR            18:22  5:55
   35    Noah Dierks, SO                19:27  6:16
   43    Bradan Hansen, SR              19:55  6:25
   44    Jed Wyse, FR                   19:59  6:26
   47    Chad Bryant, SO                20:16  6:32
   54    Cam Hasleiet, FR               20:40  6:39
         Alex Stephens, SR              21:08  6:48
         Tyler Schnell, FR              21:32  6:56
         Logan Hadsall, SO              22:16  7:10
         Sean Bauer, SO                 22:21  7:12
         Blake Lindsay, JR              22:22  7:12
         Josh Parbs, JR                 22:48  7:20
         Tyler Smith, FR                24:15  7:48
         Wyatt Peterson, FR             24:16  7:49
         Patrick Conway, FR             24:36  7:55
         Noah George, SO                25:13  8:07
         Cade Schnepp, FR               25:19  8:09
         Caleb Borrett, FR              27:12  8:45
         Matt Niec, FR                  27:26  8:50
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Boys 5K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/24/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  6) Davenport North                   Score =  184
   14    Matt Dibbern, FR               18:10  5:51
   22    Zach Schocker, SO              18:39  6:00
   41    Justus Moss, JR                19:53  6:24
   52    Marechal Childe, SO            20:35  6:38
   55    Logan Anderson, SO             20:48  6:42
   57    Alex Belzer, SR                20:59  6:45
   61    Brik Ridenhour, JR             21:04  6:47
         Zach Hirst, FR                 21:49  7:01
         Larry Fregusson, SO            23:32  7:35
         Isaiah Jack, JR                23:33  7:35
         Brennan Bladel, SR             24:11  7:47
         Brent Scott, FR                35:02 11:17
         Trevor Kane, SR                36:20 11:42

  7) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  190
   18    Eamonn McCullough, SO          18:17  5:53
   36    Reese Wilson, FR               19:28  6:16
   42    Sam Kepford, FR                19:55  6:24
   46    Luke Stromberg, FR             20:12  6:30
   48    Chris Njus, FR                 20:20  6:33
   51    Keaton Hughes, JR              20:27  6:35
   56    Adam Hein, FR                  20:55  6:44
         Ryan Cherry, SO                21:28  6:54
         Collin Poesch, SR              21:38  6:58
         Roland Ten Hoeve, FR           22:02  7:06
         Ethan Young, SR                22:11  7:09
         Brody Folkerts, JR             22:23  7:12
         Andrew Rucker, SR              22:25  7:13
         Kyle Kueker, FR                22:30  7:15
         Jack Quin, SR                  22:44  7:19
         Leyton Taylor, JR              23:20  7:31
         Jordan Gomes, JR               23:24  7:32
         Andrew Schneider, JR           23:40  7:37
         Nathan Hummel, SR              23:44  7:38
         Will Staudt, JR                23:53  7:41
         Daniel Feldhake, JR            24:02  7:44
         Conner Faga, SR                24:06  7:45
         Zach Mohling, JR               24:27  7:52
         Marshall Gonnerman, FR         24:38  7:56
         Nathan Ewest, FR               24:41  7:57
         Adam Ernsting, JR              24:53  8:00
         Trey Lantzky, JR               25:03  8:04
         Jaedon Foreman, SR             25:55  8:21
         Seth Abkemeier, FR             26:28  8:31
         Luke Tobin, FR                 27:27  8:50
         Jacob Burrow, FR               27:53  8:58
         Zach Denton, SO                27:53  8:59
         Thomas Kenealy, SO             29:14  9:25
         Ian Schaufenbuel, JR           34:01 10:57

  8) Springville-Central City          Score =  215
    9    Sam Lorimer, JR                17:50  5:44
   30    Caleb Christiansen, FR         19:09  6:10
   38    Garrett Wolf, SR               19:32  6:17
   65    Brady Barner, SR               21:39  6:58
   73    Austin Smith, FR               24:08  7:46
   75    Jp Kane, JR                    25:26  8:11
   76    Logan Heath, JR                25:31  8:13
         Nathan Wade, SO                26:47  8:37

  9) Columbus Community                Score =  245
   12    Josh Keller, SR                18:02  5:48
   32    Adrian Santos, SR              19:11  6:10
   64    Marc Estrada, SO               21:26  6:54
   68    Tucker Morrison, JR            22:19  7:11
   69    J.D. Lekwa, JR                 23:13  7:28
   70    Erick Cantarero, JR            23:22  7:31
   74    Robert Conaway, SO             24:14  7:48
         James Spurlock, SO             25:01  8:03
         Chase Wheeler, SO              31:11 10:02
         Noah Briones, FR               41:57 13:30

 10) West Delaware                     Score =  258
   34    Noah Crumpton, SO              19:27  6:15
   50    Brady Carroll, SO              20:26  6:34
   53    Christian Schnieders, SR       20:39  6:39
   59    Keegan Kolbet, SO              21:04  6:47
   62    Austin Pettlon, JR             21:18  6:51
   63    Jacob Vandermeer, SR           21:22  6:53
   66    Ben Litterer, SO               21:44  7:00
         Alex Linderwell, JR            22:05  7:07
         Tristan Voelker, SO            22:21  7:12
         Brent Downs, JR                22:30  7:15
         Jacob Routier, JR              22:33  7:16
         Daniel Woods, FR               23:59  7:43
         Jacob Gasper, SR               24:14  7:48
         Isaac Johnson, JR              24:17  7:49
         Cole Turnis, FR                25:35  8:14
         Caleb Zehr, SO                 26:28  8:31
         Adam Monoghan, FR              26:54  8:39
         Ryan Phillips, FR              27:01  8:42
         Ben Manternach, JR             30:23  9:47
         Spencer Kluesner, FR           30:24  9:47

 11) Louisa Muscatine                  Score =  296
   40    Ben Chapman, SR                19:49  6:23
   58    Jon Van Sickle, SR             21:01  6:46
   60    Davis Hunt, JR                 21:04  6:47
   67    Brandon Wilson, SO             22:03  7:06
   71    Landon Walsh, SR               23:35  7:35
   72    Dylan Lawrence, SO             23:38  7:36

 Incomplete Teams:

 West Liberty
  118    Marco Tena, SR              21:44     7:00
  128    Juan Malagon, SR            22:04     7:06
  152    Austin Goddard, SR          22:40     7:18
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